CH \$65.00 88866

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

sion v1.1 ETAS ID: TM680699

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
CommunityAmerica Financial Solutions, L.L.C.		06/23/2021	Limited Liability Company: MISSOURI

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Copper Financial Network, LLC	
Street Address:	9777 Ridge Drive, Suite 360	
City:	Lenexa	
State/Country:	KANSAS	
Postal Code:	66219	
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: MISSOURI	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	88866551	CUFI
Serial Number:	88866548	CU COPPER FI

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 8169838080

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 8169838000

Email: pto-kc@huschblackwell.com

Correspondent Name: Husch Blackwell LLP

Address Line 1:4801 Main Street, Suite 1000Address Line 4:Kansas City, MISSOURI 64112

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	529102.10001/10002
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Christina N. Ostorga
SIGNATURE:	/Christina N. Ostorga/
DATE SIGNED:	10/13/2021

Total Attachments: 1

source=Certificate of Change of Name#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 007450 FRAME: 0488

900649344





John R. Ashcroft Secretary of State

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDED ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION

WHEREAS,

Corrected As Of: June 23, 2021

Copper Financial Network, LLC LC0057013

FORMERLY,

COMMUNITYAMERICA FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS, L.L.C.

filed its amended Articles of Organization with this office and WHEREAS that filing was found to conform to the Missouri Limited Liability Company Act;

NOW, THEREFORE, I John R. Ashcroft, Secretary of State of the State of Missouri, by virtue of authority vested in me by law do hereby certify and declare that the above entity's Articles of Organization are amended.

Effective Date: July 1, 2021

Originally filed: June 23, 2021

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I hereunto set my hand and cause to be affixed the GREAT SEAL of the State of Missouri. Done at the City of Jefferson, the 23rd day of June, 2021.

Secretary of State



TRADEMARK REEL: 007450 FRAME: 0489

RECORDED: 10/13/2021